

DENOTES CORRECTION						ESCO Construction Co.		Nezhoni Construction LLC		Hallmark Inc.		Dietzler Construction Corp	
201519682	EVERGREEN BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BEAR CREEK					150 days		The Guarantee Co of North America		American Contractors Indemnity		Great American Insurance Co.	
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
700-70011	F/A PARTNERING	F/A	\$ 5,000	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
700-70016	F/A FUEL COST ADJUSTMENT	F/A	\$ 1,000	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
700-70310	F/A LANDSCAPING	F/A	\$ 5,000	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
700-70380	F/A EROSION CONTROL	F/A	\$ 4,000	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
700-70392	F/A WETLAND RESTORATION	F/A	\$ 2,500	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
201-00000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	\$ 2,250.00	1	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
202-00010	REMOVAL OF TREE	EA	\$ 400.00	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
202-00220	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT	SY	\$ 80.00	62	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 2,108.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,302.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 8,928.00
202-00400	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE	EA	\$ 60,000.00	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 42,770.00	\$ 42,770.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
203-01597	POTHOLING	HR	\$ 250.00	4	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 326.00	\$ 1,304.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 3,480.00
206-00065	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (FLOW-FILL)	CY	\$ 150.00	76	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 190.50	\$ 14,478.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 11,020.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 17,024.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 16,796.00
208-00009	EROSION LOG (20 INCH)	LF	\$ 7.00	40	\$ 280.00	\$ 11.20	\$ 448.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00
208-00020	SILT FENCE	LF	\$ 5.00	120	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 150.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 636.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 480.00
208-00045	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	EA	\$ 1,200.00	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
208-00070	VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	EA	\$ 1,400.00	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
208-00103	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENT (LABOR)	HR	\$ 50.00	30	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 12,900.00
208-00105	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENT (EQUIPMENT)	HR	\$ 80.00	30	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 13,500.00
208-00206	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	DAY	\$ 130.00	60	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00
210-00810	RESET GROUND SIGN	EA	\$ 500.00	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 540.00
211-03005	DEWATERING	EA	\$ 17,500.00	1	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 48,500.00	\$ 48,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 62,292.00	\$ 62,292.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
212-00006	SEEDING (NATIVE)	AC	\$ 3,000.00	0.10	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 800.00
214-00508	EVERGREEN TREE (8 FOOT) (BALL AND BURLAP)	EA	\$ 750.00	7	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 11,200.00
216-00041	SOIL RETENTION BLANKET (STRAW/COCONUT)	SY	\$ 2.50	534	\$ 1,335.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,335.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,942.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,136.00
250-00100	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT	LS	\$ 15,000.00	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
403-00721	HOT MIX ASPHALT (PATCHING)(ASPHALT)	SY	\$ 175.00	44	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,432.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 5,808.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,000.00
403-34721	HOT MIX ASPHALT (GRADING SX)(75)PG 58-28)	TON	\$ 150.00	13	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 4,056.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 5,148.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00
420-00102	GEOTEXTILE (EROSION CONTROL)(CLASS 1)	SY	\$ 20.00	202	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,414.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 808.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,424.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 606.00
502-00460	PILE TIP	EA	\$ 200.00	4	\$ 800.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,560.00
502-11253	STEEL PILING (HP 12x53)	LF	\$ 200.00	80	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 56,000.00
506-00212	RIPRAP (12 INCH)	CY	\$ 100.00	107	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 18,190.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 10,165.00	\$ 259.00	\$ 27,713.00	\$ 84.04	\$ 8,992.28
515-00121	WATERPROOFING (MEMBRANE)	SY	\$ 60.00	70	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 4,970.00	\$ 60.03	\$ 4,202.10
601-03040	CONCRETE CLASS D (BRIDGE)	CY	\$ 650.00	45	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 48,150.00	\$ 821.00	\$ 36,945.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 45,675.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 38,250.00
602-00000	REINFORCING STEEL	LB	\$ 1.10	6,618	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,618.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 15,883.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,236.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 16,545.00
606-11005	BRIDGE RAIL TYPE 10 (SPECIAL)	LF	\$ 225.00	60	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 318.00	\$ 19,080.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 10,200.00
607-11525	FENCE (PLASTIC)	LF	\$ 5.00	70	\$ 350.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 157.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 560.00
609-24000	GUTTER TYPE 2 (SPECIAL)	LF	\$ 200.00	14	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 106.50	\$ 1,491.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 896.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,400.00
613-00200	2 INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT	LF	\$ 30.00	80	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00
618-06034	PRECAST CONCRETE SLAB (DEPTH 6" THROUGH 13")	SF	\$ 100.00	459	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 90.20	\$ 41,401.80	\$ 218.00	\$ 100,062.00	\$ 82.79	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 36,720.00
620-00020	SANITARY FACILITY	EA	\$ 1,400.00	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 329.50	\$ 329.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00
625-00000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
626-00000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$ 25,000.00	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,940.00	\$ 16,940.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 29,399.00	\$ 29,399.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
630-10005	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
	<b>BID SUB TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				\$ 334,220.00		\$ 355,060.80		\$ 366,249.20		\$ 414,771.00		\$ 441,795.38
	<b>TEXTURA CPM FEE AMOUNT</b>						\$ 781.13		\$ 805.75		\$ 912.50		\$ 971.95
	<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>						\$ 355,841.93		\$ 367,054.95		\$ 415,683.50		\$ 442,767.33